946-517/P
910-331/P
910-412
910-417
910-367
910-366
946-007
946-000
946-001
946-002
946-010
946-011
946-006
946-005
846-644

Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Regency HeatWave Duct System Parts List

Fan Assembly

Blower Motor Only

Fan Speed Controller — No Knob (Rheostat)
Fan Speed Controller Knob — White
Plastic Switch Receptacle — Gang Box
Switch Cover Plate — White

Angle Brackets (Each)

Round Duct Collar

Oval Duct Collar

Round to Oval Adapter

Round Flexible Air Duct —6” X 20 feet
Air Duct Insulation Sleeve 6” X 24”
Grill Plate — White

Wall Adaptor Plate — White

Heatwave Hardware Package Complete
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